
  

Pot Black Snooker League 2023 Round 1 of 3
  

HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
 

FIXTURE 1  Monday 3 April FIXTURE 4  Monday 1 May
Titans (C1) V Centurians (C2) Shooters (NB1) V Titans (C1)

More Than Once (NB2) V Pumpers (NP1) Stunners (NP2) V More Than Once (NB2)
Stunners (NP2) V Shooters (NB1) Centurians (C2) V Pumpers (NP1)

FIXTURE 2  Monday 17 April FIXTURE 5  Monday 8 May
Pumpers (NP1) V Titans (C1) Titans (C1) V More Than Once (NB2)
Centurians (C2) V Stunners (NP2) Shooters (NB1) V Centurians (C2)
Shooters (NB1) V More Than Once (NB2) Pumpers (NP1) V Stunners (NP2)

FIXTURE 3  Monday 24 April
Titans (C1) V Stunners (NP2) SEMI FINALS

Pumpers (NP1) V Shooters (NB1) PRELIMINARY FINAL
More Than Once (NB2) V Centurians (C2) GRAND FINAL

Pot Black Snooker League 2023 Round 2 of 3
HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM

 

FIXTURE 6  Monday 15 May FIXTURE 9  Monday 12 Jun

Centurians (C2) V Titans (C1) Titans (C1) V Shooters (NB1)

Pumpers (NP1) V More Than Once (NB2) More Than Once (NB2) V Stunners (NP2)

Shooters (NB1) V Stunners (NP2) Pumpers (NP1) V Centurians (C2)

FIXTURE 7  Monday 22 May FIXTURE 10  Monday 19 Jun

Titans (C1) V Pumpers (NP1) More Than Once (NB2) V Titans (C1)

Stunners (NP2) V Centurians (C2) Centurians (C2) V Shooters (NB1)

More Than Once (NB2) V Shooters (NB1) Stunners (NP2) V Pumpers (NP1)

FIXTURE 8  Monday 29 May SEMI FINALS

Stunners (NP2) V Titans (C1) PRELIMINARY FINAL

Shooters (NB1) V Pumpers (NP1) GRAND FINAL

Centurians (C2) V More Than Once (NB2)

Pot Black Snooker League 2023 Round 3 of 3
HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM

 

FIXTURE 11  Monday 26 Jun FIXTURE 14  Monday 17 Jul

Titans (C1) V Centurians (C2) Shooters (NB1) V Titans (C1)

More Than Once (NB2) V Pumpers (NP1) Stunners (NP2) V More Than Once (NB2)

Stunners (NP2) V Shooters (NB1) Centurians (C2) V Pumpers (NP1)

FIXTURE 12  Monday 3 Jul FIXTURE 15  Monday 24 Jul

Pumpers (NP1) V Titans (C1) Titans (C1) V More Than Once (NB2)

Centurians (C2) V Stunners (NP2) Shooters (NB1) V Centurians (C2)

Shooters (NB1) V More Than Once (NB2) Pumpers (NP1) V Stunners (NP2)

FIXTURE 13  Monday 10 Jul SEMI FINALS

Titans (C1) V Stunners (NP2) PRELIMINARY FINAL

Pumpers (NP1) V Shooters (NB1) GRAND FINAL

More Than Once (NB2) V Centurians (C2)

31 Jul or 7Aug
7 Aug or 14 Aug

NO MATCH 10 APRIL - EASTER MONDAY

14 Aug or 21 Aug

NO MATCH 5 JUNE - WA DAY

7 Aug or 14 Aug

14 Aug or 21 Aug

14 Aug or 21 Aug

31 Jul or 7Aug

31 Jul or 7Aug

7 Aug or 14 Aug


